Product information

WISI DV 25A

F-terminating resistor with DC-separation

Description

The DV 25A is a F-Type terminating resistor with DC isolation used
as a defined 75 Ohm RF load for any coaxial connectors or cable.

B 75 Ohm Terminating resistor
B F-plug Version
B \With DC-Block
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WISI DV 25A

Technical data

Type

Frequency range

Return loss

Type of mounting

construction style

Material

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
DC seperation

F-plug, load resistance 75 Q
5...2.400 MHz

>15dB

Screwed

straight

nickel plated brass

SW 11 x 30 mm

Yes

Packaging data

Sales unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit
Packaging volume sales unit
Gross weight sales unit

EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

10 pcs. (bag)
135x75x75 mm
0,76 dm?

0,1 kg
4010056769765
76976
85331000
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